DIRECTORATE OF MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION SFC Incentive Fund -2023-24

25

Rs in lakhs

S.no

Name of the
Municipality

Name of the W ork

Estimate
Amount in
lakhs

Date of AS

Dateof TS

Tender
Date

W O date

Date of completion
Asper agreement

Present Stage

Probable
date of
Completio
n

eRs.in
lakhs

Expenditur

Remarks

Chidambaram

CONSTRUCTION
OF STORM WATER
DRAIN AND
FOOTPATH AT
SOUTH AND WEST
CAR STREET IN
CHIDAMBARAM
MUNICIPALITY.

995.00

30.06.2023

28.08.2023

14.09.2023

Price bid opened

Providing
Ornamental Light
works in Car Street
and Bus Route
Roads in
Chidambaram

131.00

30.06.2023

28.08.2023

14.09.2023

Price bid opened

TOTAL

1126.00




