DIRECTORATE OF MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION SFC Incentive Fund -2023-24												25
										Rs in lakhs		
S.no	Name of the Municipality	Name of the W ork	Estimate Amount in lakhs	Date of AS	Date of TS	Tender Date	W O date	Date of completion Asper agreement	Present Stage	Probable date of Completio n	Expenditur e Rs.in lakhs	Remarks
1	Chidambaram	CONSTRUCTION OF STORM WATER DRAIN AND FOOTPATH AT SOUTH AND WEST CAR STREET IN CHIDAMBARAM MUNICIPALITY.	995.00	30.06.2023	28.08.2023	14.09.2023		-	Price bid opened	-	-	-
2		Providing Ornamental Light works in Car Street and Bus Route Roads in Chidambaram	131.00	30.06.2023	28.08.2023	14.09.2023	-		Price bid opened	-	-	-
		TOTAL	1126.00									